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GEOPHYSICAL BOREHOLE ELECTRICAL LOGGING REPORT 

Site's Location Village-Firozpur Makdoo, Block - Rudauli 
Distt. Ayodhya 

Drilling Depth 165 mbgl as Reported by Driller 

Logged Depth :160 mbgl 
Date of Logging :24.11.22 

Types of Log SP. & Resistivity (Nomal & Lateral) 

Logger Used ptron 

Details of major aquifer formations explored from interpretation of Geophysical Logs are given below. 
SL Depth Range Thickness 

(m, bgl) 
26-30 
40 70 

76-79 
93-97 

110-122 
132 135 
141 144 

Types of strara 
No. Rmf& Rw m) 

Good 
Highly kankar mixed 

| Good 
Good 

Good, Intermixed kankar bands 
| Good, Fine sand 
Good, Fine sand 

4 

Kmf-292Om 
R 304m 

30 

Remark:Anost all zones are intermixed with fine bands of kankar. 
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